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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

SEŠTEVEK 3 REZULTATOV MOŠKI C in D

M/M, D+C

1.  KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 983 3
2.  ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 828 3
3.  LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 825 3
4.  KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 812 3
5.  PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 775 3
6.  VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 750 3
7.  ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 746 3
8.  BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 736 3
9.  VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 668 3

10.  BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 657 3
11.  TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 563 3
12.  PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 557 3
13.  PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 538 3
14.  JURČIČ Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 536 3
15.  DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 530 3

ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 530 3
17.  TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 476 3
18.  POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 459 3
19.  KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 452 3
20.  AMBROŽIČ Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 448 3

M/M, C

1.  KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 983 3
2.  ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 828 3
3.  LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 825 3
4.  KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 812 3
5.  PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 775 3
6.  VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 750 3
7.  VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 668 3
8.  PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 557 3
9.  PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 538 3

10.  JURČIČ Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 536 3
11.  DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 530 3

ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 530 3
13.  TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 476 3
14.  FOŠNARIČ Martin 09 PK Neptun Celje 418 3
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M/M, D

1.  ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 746 3
2.  BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 736 3
3.  BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 657 3
4.  TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 563 3
5.  POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 459 3
6.  KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 452 3
7.  AMBROŽIČ Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 448 3
8.  SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 400 3
9.  MAMLIĆ Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 361 3

10.  MALAVAŠIČ Jan 11 PK Ribnica 328 3
11.  LAVRIČ Aljaž 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 317 3
12.  DEBELJAK Vid 11 PK Ribnica 307 3
13.  STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 304 3
14.  SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 271 3
15.  SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 185 3
16.  PREŠEREN Rok 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 161 3
17.  MALAVAŠIČ Urh 13 PK Ribnica 123 3
18.  GORBUNOV Arsentij 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 106 3
19.  ARKO Martin 13 PK Ribnica 101 3
20.  MIHELIČ Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 100 3

M/M, Odprto

1.  TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 04 PK Koper 1467 3
2.  KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 983 3
3.  ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 828 3
4.  LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 825 3
5.  KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 812 3
6.  PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 775 3
7.  VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 750 3
8.  ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 746 3
9.  BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 736 3

10.  VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 668 3
11.  BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 657 3
12.  TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 563 3
13.  PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 557 3
14.  PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 538 3
15.  JURČIČ Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 536 3
16.  DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 530 3

ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 530 3
18.  TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 476 3
19.  POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 459 3
20.  KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 452 3
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